
Durham City Regatta - Saturday - Sponsored by Prince Bishop River Cruiser

Order of Racing

Race

No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Racecourse Station Crew

No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next

Race

1 8:00 J14.4x+ 59 Durham Sch - Hughes 60 Chester-le-Street 25

2 8:03 J18.4x- 37 St Leonards School 38 Durham ARC 21

3 8:06 J15.1x 240 Doncaster Schools - Whitaker 241 Chester-le-Street - Evirgen 28

4 8:09 ” 242 Tyne United - Bessent 243 Doncaster Schools - Jones 29

5 8:12 ” 244 Hexham - Cronk 245 Yarm School - Orlopp 29

6 8:15 ” 246 Yarm School - Lacy 247 Doncaster Schools - Murch 30

7 8:18 ” 248 York City - Gowling 249 Cambois - Fairlie 30

8 8:21 ” 250 Durham Sch - Hoffmann 251 Talkin Tarn - Norman 31

9 8:24 ” 252 Tyne United - Taylor 253 Yarm School - Topham 31

10 8:27 W.J14.1x 297 Yarm School - Dohring 298 York City - Mawle 33

11 8:30 ” 302 Talkin Tarn - Rowntree 303 Yarm School - Lowe 35

12 8:32 W.J18.2x 181 Durham School 182 St Leonards School 64

13 8:34 ELI.1x 210 QEHS BC - Armstrong 211 Talkin Tarn - Smith 58

14 8:36 W.J13.4x+ 100 St Leonards - Thomas 101 York City - Soma 43

15 8:38 ” 102 Durham ARC 103 The Chorister School 44

16 8:40 ” 104 St Leonards - Rogers 105 York City - Appleton 44

17 8:42 W.IM3.8+ 7 Yarm School - Jones 8 Durham ARC 51

18 8:44 ” 9 St Johns College 10 St Aidans 52

19 8:46 ” 11 St Mary’s College - Robertson 12 Chester-le-Street 52

20 8:48 J18.4x- 34 Durham School 35 Hexham/Tyne United 55

21 8:50 ” 36 QEHS BC - Chomse R2 55

22 8:52 ” 39 York City 40 Doncaster Schools 56

23 8:54 ” 41 QEHS BC - Ryan 42 Bradford GS 56

24 8:56 J14.4x+ 56 Yarm School - Oakley 57 Durham Sch-Reagen Teasdale 53

25 8:58 ” 58 QEHS BC R1 53

26 9:00 ” 61 Bradford GS 62 Durham Sch - Taylor 54

27 9:03 ” 63 Durham ARC 64 Yarm School - Critchlow 54

28 9:06 J15.1x 239 QEHS BC - Wilkinson R3 59

29 9:09 ” R4 R5 59

30 9:12 ” R6 R7 60

31 9:15 ” R8 R9 60

32 9:18 W.J14.1x 294 Chester-le-Street - Warren 295 Yarm School - Pickard 61

33 9:21 ” 296 Yarm School - McPherson R10 61

34 9:24 ” 299 Chester-le-Street - Hall 300 Yarm School - De la Motte 62

35 9:27 ” 301 Yarm School - Mon R11 62

36 9:30 MasD.2x 124 Durham ARC - Coe 125 Talkin Tarn - Deane 66

37 9:32 W.IM2.2x 166 Durham ARC - Ward 167 Cambois 67

38 9:34 ” 168 Berwick/Hexham 169 Durham ARC - McMillan 67

39 9:36 W.J15.2x 188 Hexham 189 York City - Forde 68

40 9:38 ” 190 Cambois 191 St Leonards School 68

41 9:40 NOV.1x 212 John Snow College - Baljer 213 Yarm School - McAllister 69

42 9:42 ” 214 Grey College - Hamlyn 215 Yarm School - Soupe 69

43 9:44 W.J13.4x+ 99 Hexham/Tyne United R14 75

44 9:46 ” R15 R16 75

45 9:48 J16.2x 134 Durham Sch - Panter 135 QEHS BC 70

46 9:50 ” 136 Durham Sch - Miller 137 Tyne United 70

47 9:52 W.J16.1x 275 St Leonards - Rea 276 Cambois - Cohen 71

48 9:54 ” 277 Yarm School - Wake 278 Durham Sch - Heslop 71

49 9:56 IM3.4+ 14 St Johns College 15 Yarm School 72
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Race

No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Racecourse Station Crew

No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next

Race

50 9:58 W.ELI.4x- 44 Talkin Tarn ARC 45 Durham ARC 73

51 10:00 W.IM3.8+ 6 Tyne ARC R17 74

52 10:03 ” R18 R19 74

53 10:06 J14.4x+ R24 R25 76

54 10:09 ” R26 R27 76

55 10:12 J18.4x- R20 R21 82

56 10:15 ” R22 R23 82

57 10:18 ELI.1x 207 QEHS BC - Barnes 208 Berwick ARC - Cairns 79

58 10:21 ” 209 St Leonards - Laing R13 79

59 10:24 J15.1x R28 R29 77

60 10:26 ” R30 R31 77

61 10:28 W.J14.1x R32 R33 78

62 10:30 ” R34 R35 78

63 10:32 W.J18.2x 178 QEHS BC - Thomson 179 Cambois 80

64 10:34 ” 180 QEHS BC - Hickling R12 80

65 10:36 MasD.2x 121 Doncaster RC 122 Durham ARC - Muse 81

66 10:38 ” 123 Hexham R36 81

67 10:40 W.IM2.2x R37 R38 Final

68 10:42 W.J15.2x R39 R40 Final

69 10:44 NOV.1x R41 R42 Final

70 10:46 J16.2x R45 R46 Final

71 10:48 W.J16.1x R47 R48 Final

72 10:50 IM3.4+ 13 St Aidans R49 Final

73 10:52 W.ELI.4x- 43 QEHS BC R50 Final

74 10:54 W.IM3.8+ R51 R52 Final

75 10:56 W.J13.4x+ R43 R44 Final

76 10:58 J14.4x+ R53 R54 Final

77 11:00 J15.1x R59 R60 Final

78 11:03 W.J14.1x R61 R62 Final

79 11:06 ELI.1x R57 R58 Final

80 11:09 W.J18.2x R63 R64 Final

81 11:12 MasD.2x R65 R66 Final

82 11:14 J18.4x- R55 R56 Final

83 11:28 J15.2x 139 Yarm School - Graham 140 Durham School - Smith 127

84 11:30 ” 141 Tyne United - Bessent 142 Doncaster Schools 128

85 11:32 ” 143 Hexham 144 Tyne United - Taylor 128

86 11:34 ” 146 Tyne United - Hutt 147 QEHS BC 129

87 11:36 ” 148 Yarm School - Todd 149 Durham Sch - Hoffmann 130

88 11:38 ” 150 York City 151 Tyne ARC 130

89 11:40 J14.1x 255 Yarm School - Critchlow 256 Durham School - Hall 131

90 11:42 ” 257 Chester-le-Street - Brown 258 Cambois - Keenan 132

91 11:44 ” 259 Yarm School - Stannard 260 Tyne United - King 132

92 11:46 ” 262 Doncaster Schools - Pogmore 263 Yarm School - Wiltshire 133

93 11:48 ” 264 Yarm School - Norton 265 Talkin Tarn - Norman 134

94 11:50 ” 266 Chester-le-Street - Bowery 267 York City - Mills 134

95 11:52 W.J14.2x 193 York City - Faint 194 Durham School 135

96 11:54 ” 195 Hexham/Tyne United - Hudson 196 Chester-le-Street - Allison 136

97 11:56 ” 197 Cambois - Fenwick 198 Tyne ARC - James 136

98 11:58 ” 199 Talkin Tarn ARC 200 Hexham - Thorpe 137

99 12:00 ” 201 York City - O Higgins 202 Chester-le-Street - Mitchell 137

100 12:03 ” 203 Tyne United - Riley 204 Cambois - Fairlie 138
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Race

No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Racecourse Station Crew

No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next

Race

101 12:06 ” 205 Tyne ARC - Temple 206 QEHS BC 138

102 12:09 J16.1x 232 Tyne United - Taylor-Foley 233 Yarm School - Wadd 140

103 12:12 ” 237 Chester-le-Street - Evirgen 238 QEHS BC - Andersen 142

104 12:14 IM3.8+ 4 Van Mildert BC 5 Yarm School 144

105 12:16 J18.2x 126 QEHS BC - Ryan 127 Hexham 145

106 12:18 ” 128 Cambois 129 Tyne United 145

107 12:20 ” 130 Bradford GS 131 York City 146

108 12:22 ” 132 St Leonards School 133 QEHS BC - Scott 146

109 12:24 W.J15.4x+ 78 Chester-le-Street - Forester 79 St Leonards School 150

110 12:26 ” 80 York City 81 Durham ARC - Suggett 150

111 12:28 ” 82 Tyne ARC 83 QEHS BC 151

112 12:31 ” 84 Chester-le-Street - Hall 85 Durham ARC - Cessford 151

113 12:34 W.NOV.4+ 23 Van Mildert BC 24 Yarm School - Jones 152

114 12:37 ” 25 St Johns College 26 Doncaster Schools 153

115 12:40 ” 27 Yarm School - Wilmot 28 St Cuthberts 153

116 12:50 W.IM3.2x 170 Yarm School 171 Durham ARC - Stewart-Piercy 154

117 12:52 ” 172 QEHS BC - Oliver 173 Durham ARC - Tosley 154

118 12:54 ” 174 Durham ARC - Hanscam 175 Hexham 155

119 12:56 ” 176 Durham ARC - Moore 177 QEHS BC - Nicholson 155

120 12:58 J13.4x+ 66 St Leonards School 67 Durham ARC 156

121 13:00 ” 68 The Chorister School 69 Bradford GS 157

122 13:02 ” 70 York City 71 Durham School 157

123 13:04 NOV.2x 113 John Snow College 114 Chester-le-Street 158

124 13:06 ” 115 Durham ARC 116 Tyne ARC - Kepplinger 158

125 13:08 ” 117 QEHS BC 118 Tyne ARC - Balmer 159

126 13:10 ” 119 Grey College 120 Durham School 159

127 13:12 J15.2x 138 Durham ARC R83 160

128 13:15 ” R84 R85 160

129 13:18 ” 145 Yarm School - Lacy R86 161

130 13:21 ” R87 R88 161

131 13:24 J14.1x 254 Yarm School - Ward R89 166

132 13:27 ” R90 R91 166

133 13:30 ” 261 Hexham - Cronk R92 167

134 13:33 ” R93 R94 167

135 13:36 W.J14.2x 192 Chester-le-Street - Hall R95 162

136 13:39 ” R96 R97 162

137 13:42 ” R98 R99 163

138 13:44 ” R100 R101 163

139 13:46 J16.1x 229 QEHS BC - Cave 230 Cambois - Armstrong 164

140 13:48 ” 231 QEHS BC - Chomse R102 164

141 13:50 ” 234 Yarm School - Phillips 235 Durham Sch - Fascione 165

142 13:52 ” 236 Yarm School - Dixon R103 165

143 13:54 IM3.8+ 1 Durham ARC/St Leonards 2 University College 168

144 13:56 ” 3 St Johns College R104 168

145 13:58 J18.2x R105 R106 169

146 14:00 ” R107 R108 169

147 14:02 MasEFG.1x 216 Tyne United - Ferguson - F 217 Durham ARC - Jaggard - G 170

148 14:04 ” 218 Durham ARC - Rutter - E 219 Berwick - Morrison - F 170

149 14:07 W.J18.1x 273 Talkin Tarn - Graham 274 QEHS BC - Howard 171

150 14:10 W.J15.4x+ R109 R110 172

151 14:20 ” R111 R112 172
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152 14:22 W.NOV.4+ 22 Trevelyan CBC R113 173

153 14:24 ” R114 R115 173

154 14:26 W.IM3.2x R116 R117 174

155 14:28 ” R118 R119 174

156 14:30 J13.4x+ 65 Chester-le-Street R120 175

157 14:32 ” R121 R122 175

158 14:34 NOV.2x R123 R124 176

159 14:37 ” R125 R126 176

160 14:40 J15.2x R127 R128 177

161 14:43 ” R129 R130 177

162 14:46 W.J14.2x R135 R136 180

163 14:49 ” R137 R138 180

164 14:52 J16.1x R139 R140 178

165 14:54 ” R141 R142 178

166 14:56 J14.1x R131 R132 179

167 14:58 ” R133 R134 179

168 15:00 IM3.8+ R143 R144 Final

169 15:02 J18.2x R145 R146 Final

170 15:04 MasEFG.1x R147 R148 Final

171 15:07 W.J18.1x 272 Yarm School - Mortimer R149 Final

172 15:20 W.J15.4x+ R150 R151 Final

173 15:22 W.NOV.4+ R152 R153 Final

174 15:24 W.IM3.2x R154 R155 Final

175 15:26 J13.4x+ R156 R157 Final

176 15:28 NOV.2x R158 R159 Final

177 15:30 J15.2x R160 R161 Final

178 15:32 J16.1x R164 R165 Final

179 15:34 J14.1x R166 R167 Final

180 15:36 W.J14.2x R162 R163 Final

181 15:50 J14.2x 153 Durham Sch-Reagen Teasdale 154 Yarm School - Newbold 211

182 15:52 ” 155 St Leonards School 156 Hexham 212

183 15:54 ” 157 Durham Sch - Coleman 158 Durham ARC - Dower 212

184 15:56 ” 160 QEHS BC 161 Durham Sch - Pickering 213

185 15:58 ” 162 Durham ARC - Crilley 163 Durham Sch - Turnill 214

186 16:00 ” 164 Chester-le-Street 165 Yarm School - Oakley 214

187 16:02 W.J15.1x 280 Chester-le-Street - Hall 281 Tyne ARC - Battour 215

188 16:04 ” 282 York City - Widdowson 283 Cambois - Furness 216

189 16:06 ” 284 Cambois - Teagle 285 Chester-le-Street - Craven 216

190 16:08 ” 286 Doncaster Schools - Haigh 287 Durham Sch - Heslop 217

191 16:10 ” 288 York City - Mawle 289 Tyne ARC - Ord 217

192 16:12 ” 290 Chester-le-Street - Dowson 291 Chester-le-Street - Wearmouth 218

193 16:14 ” 292 Cambois - Coulthard 293 Chester-le-Street - Palmer 218

194 16:16 W.J14.4x+ 87 York City 88 Yarm School - Brown 219

195 16:19 ” 90 Chester-le-Street - Telford 91 Tyne United 220

196 16:22 ” 93 Tyne ARC 94 Chester-le-Street - Hall 221

197 16:25 ” 95 Yarm School - McPherson 96 Cambois 222

198 16:28 ” 97 Yarm School - Mishra 98 Durham ARC 222

199 16:30 J18.1x 223 York City - Hancock 224 QEHS BC - Ryan 224

200 16:32 NOV.4+ 17 Yarm School - Maloy 18 John Snow College 227

201 16:34 ” 20 Yarm School - Mehegan 21 Tyne ARC 228

202 16:36 IM3.2x 107 Chester-le-Street - Evirgen 108 Grey College 229
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203 16:38 ” 109 Durham ARC 110 Hexham/Tyne United - Irwin 230

204 16:40 ” 111 Doncaster Schools 112 Chester-le-Street - Farley 230

205 16:42 W.IM3.4x+ 73 Durham School/Hexham 74 Chester-le-Street - Butler 231

206 16:44 ” 76 Doncaster Schools 77 Chester-le-Street - Batters 232

207 16:46 W.J16.2x 186 Tyne ARC - Leck 187 Durham Sch - Nesbitt 234

208 16:49 W.J18.4x- 49 Cambois 50 Durham Sch - Rochester 236

209 16:52 MasBCD4x- 32 Doncaster RC - Cantrill - B 33 Talkin Tarn ARC - C 238

210 16:55 J15.4x+ 54 QEHS BC - Manns 55 Durham ARC/Tyne ARC 240

211 16:58 J14.2x 152 Yarm School - Kenyon R181 243

212 17:00 ” R182 R183 243

213 17:02 ” 159 Tyne United R184 244

214 17:04 ” R185 R186 244

215 17:06 W.J15.1x 279 Chester-le-Street - Carey R187 245

216 17:08 ” R188 R189 245

217 17:10 ” R190 R191 246

218 17:12 ” R192 R193 246

219 17:14 W.J14.4x+ 86 Yarm School - Dohring R194 247

220 17:16 ” 89 Durham School R195 247

221 17:19 ” 92 QEHS BC R196 248

222 17:22 ” R197 R198 248

223 17:25 J18.1x 220 St Leonards - Rushforth 221 Bradford GS - Adam 249

224 17:28 ” 222 Doncaster Schools - Phillips R199 249

225 17:30 ” 225 Yarm School - Reid 226 QEHS BC - Barnes 250

226 17:32 ” 227 Bradford GS - Robinson 228 Talkin Tarn - Smith 250

227 17:34 NOV.4+ 16 St Johns College - Neo R200 251

228 17:36 ” 19 St Johns College - Norton R201 251

229 17:38 IM3.2x 106 Hexham - Oates R202 252

230 17:40 ” R203 R204 252

231 17:42 W.IM3.4x+ 72 Durham ARC - Field R205 253

232 17:44 ” 75 Durham ARC - Joubert R206 253

233 17:46 W.J16.2x 183 Durham Sch - Rochester 184 Durham Sch - Beveridge 254

234 17:49 ” 185 Tyne ARC - Rickelton R207 254

235 17:52 W.J18.4x- 46 Durham School - Hardy 47 Yarm School 255

236 17:55 ” 48 St Leonards School R208 255

237 17:58 MasBCD4x- 29 Doncaster RC - Broom - D 30 Hexham - D 256

238 18:00 ” 31 Chester-le-Street - D R209 256

239 18:02 J15.4x+ 51 Yarm School 52 QEHS BC - Howard 257

240 18:04 ” 53 Chester-le-Street R210 257

241 18:06 W.NOV.1x 268 Talkin Tarn - Davidson 269 Berwick - Fenton-Knight 262

242 18:08 ” 270 QEHS BC - Barnes 271 Hexham - Walton 262

243 18:10 J14.2x R211 R212 258

244 18:12 ” R213 R214 258

245 18:14 W.J15.1x R215 R216 259

246 18:16 ” R217 R218 259

247 18:18 W.J14.4x+ R219 R220 260

248 18:20 ” R221 R222 260

249 18:22 J18.1x R223 R224 261

250 18:24 ” R225 R226 261

251 18:27 NOV.4+ R227 R228 Final

252 18:30 IM3.2x R229 R230 Final

253 18:33 W.IM3.4x+ R231 R232 Final
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254 18:36 W.J16.2x R233 R234 Final

255 18:39 W.J18.4x- R235 R236 Final

256 18:42 MasBCD4x- R237 R238 Final

257 18:45 J15.4x+ R239 R240 Final

258 18:48 J14.2x R243 R244 Final

259 18:51 W.J15.1x R245 R246 Final

260 18:54 W.J14.4x+ R247 R248 Final

261 18:57 J18.1x R249 R250 Final

262 19:00 W.NOV.1x R241 R242 Final

Event 1 OPEN INTERMEDIATE 3 eight-oared

1 Durham ARC/St Leonards 

2 University College 

3 St Johns College 

4 Van Mildert BC 

5 Yarm School 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R104 at 12:14

R143 at 13:54

R144 at 13:56

R168 at 15:00

Dist

Time

Event 2 WOMEN’S INTERMEDIATE 3 eight-oared

6 Tyne ARC 

7 Yarm School - Jones 

8 Durham ARC 

9 St Johns College 

10 St Aidans 

11 St Mary’s College - Robertson 

12 Chester-le-Street 

bye     

R17 at 8:42

R18 at 8:44

R19 at 8:46

R51 at 10:00

R52 at 10:03

R74 at 10:54

Dist

Time

Event 3 OPEN INTERMEDIATE 3 coxed four-oared

13 St Aidans 

14 St Johns College 

15 Yarm School 

bye     

R49 at 9:56
R72 at 10:50

Dist Time

Event 4 OPEN NOVICE coxed four-oared

16 St Johns College - Neo 

17 Yarm School - Maloy 

18 John Snow College 

19 St Johns College - Norton 

20 Yarm School - Mehegan 

21 Tyne ARC 

bye     

R200 at 16:32

bye     

R201 at 16:34

R227 at 17:34

R228 at 17:36

R251 at 18:27

Dist

Time
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Event 5 WOMEN’S NOVICE coxed four-oared

22 Trevelyan CBC 

23 Van Mildert BC 

24 Yarm School - Jones 

25 St Johns College 

26 Doncaster Schools 

27 Yarm School - Wilmot 

28 St Cuthberts 

bye     

R113 at 12:34

R114 at 12:37

R115 at 12:40

R152 at 14:22

R153 at 14:24

R173 at 15:22

Dist

Time

Event 6 OPEN MASTERS B/C/D coxless quadruple sculling

29 Doncaster RC - Broom - D 

30 Hexham - D 

31 Chester-le-Street - D 

32 Doncaster RC - Cantrill - B 

33 Talkin Tarn ARC - C 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R209 at 16:52

R237 at 17:58

R238 at 18:00

R256 at 18:42

Dist

Time

Event 7 OPEN JUNIOR 18 coxless quadruple sculling

34 Durham School 

35 Hexham/Tyne United 

36 QEHS BC - Chomse 

37 St Leonards School 

38 Durham ARC 

39 York City 

40 Doncaster Schools 

41 QEHS BC - Ryan 

42 Bradford GS 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R2 at 8:03

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R20 at 8:48

R21 at 8:50

R22 at 8:52

R23 at 8:54

R55 at 10:12

R56 at 10:15

R82 at 11:14

Dist

Time

Event 8 WOMEN’S ELITE coxless quadruple sculling

43 QEHS BC 

44 Talkin Tarn ARC 

45 Durham ARC 

bye     

R50 at 9:58
R73 at 10:52

Dist Time

Event 9 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 coxless quadruple sculling

46 Durham School - Hardy 

47 Yarm School 

48 St Leonards School 

49 Cambois 

50 Durham Sch - Rochester 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R208 at 16:49

R235 at 17:52

R236 at 17:55

R255 at 18:39

Dist

Time
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Event 10 OPEN JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling

51 Yarm School 

52 QEHS BC - Howard 

53 Chester-le-Street 

54 QEHS BC - Manns 

55 Durham ARC/Tyne ARC 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R210 at 16:55

R239 at 18:02

R240 at 18:04

R257 at 18:45

Dist

Time

Event 11 OPEN JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling

56 Yarm School - Oakley 

57 Durham Sch - Reagen Teasdale 

58 QEHS BC 

59 Durham Sch - Hughes 

60 Chester-le-Street 

61 Bradford GS 

62 Durham Sch - Taylor 

63 Durham ARC 

64 Yarm School - Critchlow 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R1 at 8:00

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R24 at 8:56

R25 at 8:58

R26 at 9:00

R27 at 9:03

R53 at 10:06

R54 at 10:09

R76 at 10:58

Dist

Time

Event 12 OPEN JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling

65 Chester-le-Street 

66 St Leonards School 

67 Durham ARC 

68 The Chorister School 

69 Bradford GS 

70 York City 

71 Durham School 

bye     

R120 at 12:58

R121 at 13:00

R122 at 13:02

R156 at 14:30

R157 at 14:32

R175 at 15:26

Dist

Time

Event 13 WOMEN’S INTERMEDIATE 3 coxed quadruple sculling

72 Durham ARC - Field 

73 Durham School/Hexham 

74 Chester-le-Street - Butler 

75 Durham ARC - Joubert 

76 Doncaster Schools 

77 Chester-le-Street - Batters 

bye     

R205 at 16:42

bye     

R206 at 16:44

R231 at 17:42

R232 at 17:44

R253 at 18:33

Dist

Time
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Event 14 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling

78 Chester-le-Street - Forester 

79 St Leonards School 

80 York City 

81 Durham ARC - Suggett 

82 Tyne ARC 

83 QEHS BC 

84 Chester-le-Street - Hall 

85 Durham ARC - Cessford 

R109 at 12:24

R110 at 12:26

R111 at 12:28

R112 at 12:31

R150 at 14:10

R151 at 14:20

R172 at 15:20

Dist

Time

Event 15 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling

86 Yarm School - Dohring 

87 York City 

88 Yarm School - Brown 

89 Durham School 

90 Chester-le-Street - Telford 

91 Tyne United 

92 QEHS BC 

93 Tyne ARC 

94 Chester-le-Street - Hall 

95 Yarm School - McPherson 

96 Cambois 

97 Yarm School - Mishra 

98 Durham ARC 

bye     

R194 at 16:16

bye     

R195 at 16:19

bye     

R196 at 16:22

R197 at 16:25

R198 at 16:28

R219 at 17:14

R220 at 17:16

R221 at 17:19

R222 at 17:22

R247 at 18:18

R248 at 18:20

R260 at 18:54

Dist

Time

Event 16 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling

99 Hexham/Tyne United 

100 St Leonards - Thomas 

101 York City - Soma 

102 Durham ARC 

103 The Chorister School 

104 St Leonards - Rogers 

105 York City - Appleton 

bye     

R14 at 8:36

R15 at 8:38

R16 at 8:40

R43 at 9:44

R44 at 9:46

R75 at 10:56

Dist

Time
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Event 17 OPEN INTERMEDIATE 3 double sculling

106 Hexham - Oates 

107 Chester-le-Street - Evirgen 

108 Grey College 

109 Durham ARC 

110 Hexham/Tyne United - Irwin 

111 Doncaster Schools 

112 Chester-le-Street - Farley 

bye     

R202 at 16:36

R203 at 16:38

R204 at 16:40

R229 at 17:38

R230 at 17:40

R252 at 18:30

Dist

Time

Event 18 OPEN NOVICE double sculling

113 John Snow College 

114 Chester-le-Street 

115 Durham ARC 

116 Tyne ARC - Kepplinger 

117 QEHS BC 

118 Tyne ARC - Balmer 

119 Grey College 

120 Durham School 

R123 at 13:04

R124 at 13:06

R125 at 13:08

R126 at 13:10

R158 at 14:34

R159 at 14:37

R176 at 15:28

Dist

Time

Event 19 OPEN MASTERS D double sculling

121 Doncaster RC 

122 Durham ARC - Muse 

123 Hexham 

124 Durham ARC - Coe 

125 Talkin Tarn - Deane 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R36 at 9:30

R65 at 10:36

R66 at 10:38

R81 at 11:12

Dist

Time

Event 20 OPEN JUNIOR 18 double sculling

126 QEHS BC - Ryan 

127 Hexham 

128 Cambois 

129 Tyne United 

130 Bradford GS 

131 York City 

132 St Leonards School 

133 QEHS BC - Scott 

R105 at 12:16

R106 at 12:18

R107 at 12:20

R108 at 12:22

R145 at 13:58

R146 at 14:00

R169 at 15:02

Dist

Time
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Event 21 OPEN JUNIOR 16 double sculling

134 Durham Sch - Panter 

135 QEHS BC 

136 Durham Sch - Miller 

137 Tyne United 

R45 at 9:48

R46 at 9:50

R70 at 10:46

Dist Time

Event 22 OPEN JUNIOR 15 double sculling

138 Durham ARC 

139 Yarm School - Graham 

140 Durham School - Smith 

141 Tyne United - Bessent 

142 Doncaster Schools 

143 Hexham 

144 Tyne United - Taylor 

145 Yarm School - Lacy 

146 Tyne United - Hutt 

147 QEHS BC 

148 Yarm School - Todd 

149 Durham Sch - Hoffmann 

150 York City 

151 Tyne ARC 

bye     

R83 at 11:28

R84 at 11:30

R85 at 11:32

bye     

R86 at 11:34

R87 at 11:36

R88 at 11:38

R127 at 13:12

R128 at 13:15

R129 at 13:18

R130 at 13:21

R160 at 14:40

R161 at 14:43

R177 at 15:30

Dist

Time

Event 23 OPEN JUNIOR 14 double sculling

152 Yarm School - Kenyon 

153 Durham Sch - Reagen Teasdale 

154 Yarm School - Newbold 

155 St Leonards School 

156 Hexham 

157 Durham Sch - Coleman 

158 Durham ARC - Dower 

159 Tyne United 

160 QEHS BC 

161 Durham Sch - Pickering 

162 Durham ARC - Crilley 

163 Durham Sch - Turnill 

164 Chester-le-Street 

165 Yarm School - Oakley 

bye     

R181 at 15:50

R182 at 15:52

R183 at 15:54

bye     

R184 at 15:56

R185 at 15:58

R186 at 16:00

R211 at 16:58

R212 at 17:00

R213 at 17:02

R214 at 17:04

R243 at 18:10

R244 at 18:12

R258 at 18:48

Dist

Time



Durham City Regatta - Saturday - Sponsored by Prince Bishop River Cruiser

Event 24 WOMEN’S INTERMEDIATE 2 double sculling

166 Durham ARC - Ward 

167 Cambois 

168 Berwick/Hexham 

169 Durham ARC - McMillan 

R37 at 9:32

R38 at 9:34

R67 at 10:40

Dist Time

Event 25 WOMEN’S INTERMEDIATE 3 double sculling

170 Yarm School 

171 Durham ARC - Stewart-Piercy 

172 QEHS BC - Oliver 

173 Durham ARC - Tosley 

174 Durham ARC - Hanscam 

175 Hexham 

176 Durham ARC - Moore 

177 QEHS BC - Nicholson 

R116 at 12:50

R117 at 12:52

R118 at 12:54

R119 at 12:56

R154 at 14:26

R155 at 14:28

R174 at 15:24

Dist

Time

Event 26 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 double sculling

178 QEHS BC - Thomson 

179 Cambois 

180 QEHS BC - Hickling 

181 Durham School 

182 St Leonards School 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R12 at 8:32

R63 at 10:32

R64 at 10:34

R80 at 11:09

Dist

Time

Event 27 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 double sculling

183 Durham Sch - Rochester 

184 Durham Sch - Beveridge 

185 Tyne ARC - Rickelton 

186 Tyne ARC - Leck 

187 Durham Sch - Nesbitt 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R207 at 16:46

R233 at 17:46

R234 at 17:49

R254 at 18:36

Dist

Time

Event 28 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 double sculling

188 Hexham 

189 York City - Forde 

190 Cambois 

191 St Leonards School 

R39 at 9:36

R40 at 9:38

R68 at 10:42

Dist Time
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Event 29 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 double sculling

192 Chester-le-Street - Hall 

193 York City - Faint 

194 Durham School 

195 Hexham/Tyne United - Hudson 

196 Chester-le-Street - Allison 

197 Cambois - Fenwick 

198 Tyne ARC - James 

199 Talkin Tarn ARC 

200 Hexham - Thorpe 

201 York City - O Higgins 

202 Chester-le-Street - Mitchell 

203 Tyne United - Riley 

204 Cambois - Fairlie 

205 Tyne ARC - Temple 

206 QEHS BC 

bye     

R95 at 11:52

R96 at 11:54

R97 at 11:56

R98 at 11:58

R99 at 12:00

R100 at 12:03

R101 at 12:06

R135 at 13:36

R136 at 13:39

R137 at 13:42

R138 at 13:44

R162 at 14:46

R163 at 14:49

R180 at 15:36

Dist

Time

Event 30 OPEN ELITE sculling

207 QEHS BC - Barnes 

208 Berwick ARC - Cairns 

209 St Leonards - Laing 

210 QEHS BC - Armstrong 

211 Talkin Tarn - Smith 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R13 at 8:34

R57 at 10:18

R58 at 10:21

R79 at 11:06

Dist

Time

Event 31 OPEN NOVICE sculling

212 John Snow College - Baljer 

213 Yarm School - McAllister 

214 Grey College - Hamlyn 

215 Yarm School - Soupe 

R41 at 9:40

R42 at 9:42

R69 at 10:44

Dist Time

Event 32 OPEN MASTERS E/F/G sculling

216 Tyne United - Ferguson - F 

217 Durham ARC - Jaggard - G 

218 Durham ARC - Rutter - E 

219 Berwick - Morrison - F 

R147 at 14:02

R148 at 14:04

R170 at 15:04

Dist Time



Durham City Regatta - Saturday - Sponsored by Prince Bishop River Cruiser

Event 33 OPEN JUNIOR 18 sculling

220 St Leonards - Rushforth 

221 Bradford GS - Adam 

222 Doncaster Schools - Phillips 

223 York City - Hancock 

224 QEHS BC - Ryan 

225 Yarm School - Reid 

226 QEHS BC - Barnes 

227 Bradford GS - Robinson 

228 Talkin Tarn - Smith 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R199 at 16:30

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R223 at 17:25

R224 at 17:28

R225 at 17:30

R226 at 17:32

R249 at 18:22

R250 at 18:24

R261 at 18:57

Dist

Time

Event 34 OPEN JUNIOR 16 sculling

229 QEHS BC - Cave 

230 Cambois - Armstrong 

231 QEHS BC - Chomse 

232 Tyne United - Taylor-Foley 

233 Yarm School - Wadd 

234 Yarm School - Phillips 

235 Durham Sch - Fascione 

236 Yarm School - Dixon 

237 Chester-le-Street - Evirgen 

238 QEHS BC - Andersen 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R102 at 12:09

bye     

bye     

bye     

R103 at 12:12

R139 at 13:46

R140 at 13:48

R141 at 13:50

R142 at 13:52

R164 at 14:52

R165 at 14:54

R178 at 15:32

Dist

Time

Event 35 OPEN JUNIOR 15 sculling

239 QEHS BC - Wilkinson 

240 Doncaster Schools - Whitaker 

241 Chester-le-Street - Evirgen 

242 Tyne United - Bessent 

243 Doncaster Schools - Jones 

244 Hexham - Cronk 

245 Yarm School - Orlopp 

246 Yarm School - Lacy 

247 Doncaster Schools - Murch 

248 York City - Gowling 

249 Cambois - Fairlie 

250 Durham Sch - Hoffmann 

251 Talkin Tarn - Norman 

252 Tyne United - Taylor 

253 Yarm School - Topham 

bye     

R3 at 8:06

R4 at 8:09

R5 at 8:12

R6 at 8:15

R7 at 8:18

R8 at 8:21

R9 at 8:24

R28 at 9:06

R29 at 9:09

R30 at 9:12

R31 at 9:15

R59 at 10:24

R60 at 10:26

R77 at 11:00

Dist

Time



Durham City Regatta - Saturday - Sponsored by Prince Bishop River Cruiser

Event 36 OPEN JUNIOR 14 sculling

254 Yarm School - Ward 

255 Yarm School - Critchlow 

256 Durham School - Hall 

257 Chester-le-Street - Brown 

258 Cambois - Keenan 

259 Yarm School - Stannard 

260 Tyne United - King 

261 Hexham - Cronk 

262 Doncaster Schools - Pogmore 

263 Yarm School - Wiltshire 

264 Yarm School - Norton 

265 Talkin Tarn - Norman 

266 Chester-le-Street - Bowery 

267 York City - Mills 

bye     

R89 at 11:40

R90 at 11:42

R91 at 11:44

bye     

R92 at 11:46

R93 at 11:48

R94 at 11:50

R131 at 13:24

R132 at 13:27

R133 at 13:30

R134 at 13:33

R166 at 14:56

R167 at 14:58

R179 at 15:34

Dist

Time

Event 37 WOMEN’S NOVICE sculling

268 Talkin Tarn - Davidson 

269 Berwick - Fenton-Knight 

270 QEHS BC - Barnes 

271 Hexham - Walton 

R241 at 18:06

R242 at 18:08

R262 at 19:00

Dist Time

Event 38 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 sculling

272 Yarm School - Mortimer 

273 Talkin Tarn - Graham 

274 QEHS BC - Howard 

bye     

R149 at 14:07
R171 at 15:07

Dist Time

Event 39 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 sculling

275 St Leonards - Rea 

276 Cambois - Cohen 

277 Yarm School - Wake 

278 Durham Sch - Heslop 

R47 at 9:52

R48 at 9:54

R71 at 10:48

Dist Time
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Event 40 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 sculling

279 Chester-le-Street - Carey 

280 Chester-le-Street - Hall 

281 Tyne ARC - Battour 

282 York City - Widdowson 

283 Cambois - Furness 

284 Cambois - Teagle 

285 Chester-le-Street - Craven 

286 Doncaster Schools - Haigh 

287 Durham Sch - Heslop 

288 York City - Mawle 

289 Tyne ARC - Ord 

290 Chester-le-Street - Dowson 

291 Chester-le-Street - Wearmouth 

292 Cambois - Coulthard 

293 Chester-le-Street - Palmer 

bye     

R187 at 16:02

R188 at 16:04

R189 at 16:06

R190 at 16:08

R191 at 16:10

R192 at 16:12

R193 at 16:14

R215 at 17:06

R216 at 17:08

R217 at 17:10

R218 at 17:12

R245 at 18:14

R246 at 18:16

R259 at 18:51

Dist

Time

Event 41 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 sculling

294 Chester-le-Street - Warren 

295 Yarm School - Pickard 

296 Yarm School - McPherson 

297 Yarm School - Dohring 

298 York City - Mawle 

299 Chester-le-Street - Hall 

300 Yarm School - De la Motte 

301 Yarm School - Mon 

302 Talkin Tarn - Rowntree 

303 Yarm School - Lowe 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R10 at 8:27

bye     

bye     

bye     

R11 at 8:30

R32 at 9:18

R33 at 9:21

R34 at 9:24

R35 at 9:27

R61 at 10:28

R62 at 10:30

R78 at 11:03

Dist

Time


